Race Date
September 29, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 39

9403
9412
9415
9406
9407
9404
9416

Emily Flores
Summer Polansky
Brooklyn Viravec
Kate Kazlaw
Abigayle Kustak
Annie Ghinea
Alyson Vitha
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Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 43

9227
9229
9225
9233
9237
9238
9236
9231
9240
9234

Johanna DeFrank
Ellie Freeland
Audrey Burda
Ana Lewikowski
Grace Rattigan
Elise Robinson
Mary Radon

Lucy Howroyd
Olivia Underwood
Cammy Paris
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Team - Troy
Team Score (places): 59

9431
9446
9435
9443
9438
9440
9447

Haylie Bernhard
Emily Winkler
Annaiyeh Deltoro
Kendall Santerelli
Scarlett lvins
Delany Philp
Eliana Witthouse
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Team - Homer
Team Score (places): 89

9267
9260
9261
9270
9259

Miranda Powley
Aubrey Gentile
Reagan Giorgetti
Gaby Skiba
Riley Drew
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girl's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:57.77
7 1 1 13:24.14 13:24.14 0:00.00
7 4 5 13:51.10 27:15.24 0:26.96
7 8 13 14:00.42 41:15.66 0:36.28
7 9 22 14:04.69 55:20.35 0:40.55
7 17 39 14:28.48 1:09:48.83 1:04.34
6 More Than 5 14:33.53 1:24:22.36 1:09.39
6 More Than 5 14:43.45 1:39:05.81 1:19.31
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:01.29
8 3 3 13:48.76 13:48.76 0:00.00
8 6 9 13:55.75 27:44.51 0:06.99
8 7 16 13:56.50 41:41.01 0:07.74
8 12 28 14:09.17 55:50.18 0:20.41
8 15 43 14:16.25 1:10:06.43 0:27.49
7 More Than 5 14:18.10 1:24:24.53 0:29.34
7 More Than 5 14:48.55 1:39:13.08 0:59.79
7 More Than 5 14:49.97 1:54:03.05 1:01.21
7 More Than 5 15:19.13 2:09:22.18 1:30.37
8 More Than 5 16:20.87 2:25:43.05 2:32.11
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:11.83
8 2 2 13:45.41 13:45.41 0:00.00
6 10 12 14:06.13 27:51.54 0:20.72
8 13 25 14:09.25 42:00.79 0:23.84
8 16 41 14:26.86 56:27.65 0:41.45
5 18 59 14:31.50 1:10:59.15 0:46.09
5 More Than 5 14:31.50 1:25:30.65 0:46.09
5 More Than 5 16:33.73 1:42:04.38 2:48.32
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:30.55
8 11 11 14:06.52 14:06.52 0:00.00
6 14 25 14:12.84 28:19.36 0:06.32
7 19 44 14:32.73 42:52.09 0:26.21
7 21 65 14:37.16 57:29.25 0:30.64
7 24 89 15:03.49 1:12:32.74 0:56.97
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Race Date
September 29, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Homer
Team Score (places): 89

6 9269 Hailey Reinike
7 9263 Fiona Karras

Team - Martino
Team Score (places): 98

9362 Erin Tucker

9358 Eliana Hoff

9359 Frances Maynard
9354 Mila Ellison

9348 Sofia Anderson
9349 Mira Bowden

9351 Sloan Cowan

9363 Kylee West

9357 Delaney Hoff

9353 Adrian Didion-Jones
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Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 144

9290 Maggie Gallas
9292 Payton Guendling
9295 Brooke Martenz
9299 Megan Saller
9294 Kynzi Markowicz
9291 Reagan Gatton
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Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places): 158

9329 Macy McElroy

9332 Carli Smith

9325 Boeleigh Fehrenbacher
9333 McKenzie Steinke

9318 Willow Benfante

9326 Kaydence Golemblewski
9324 Eve English

9322 Hannah Cotrana
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girl's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:30.55
5 More Than 5 15:14.25 1:27:46.99 1:07.73
5 More Than 5 16:36.97 1:44:23.96 2:30.45
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:39.55
7 5 5 13:54.34 13:54.34 0:00.00
5 20 25 14:37.16 28:31.50 0:42.82
8 22 47 14:37.49 43:08.99 0:43.15
8 25 72 15:04.38 58:13.37 1:10.04
6 26 98 15:04.38 1:13:17.75 1:10.04
8 More Than 5 15:06.61 1:28:24.36 1:12.27
5 More Than 5 15:18.17 1:43:42.53 1:23.83
7 More Than 5 15:24.64 1:59:07.17 1:30.30
5 More Than 5 15:30.93 2:14:38.10 1:36.59
8 More Than 5 15:54.91 2:30:33.01 2:00.57
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:28.94
5 23 23 14:49.16 14:49.16 0:00.00
8 28 51 15:23.63 30:12.79 0:34.47
6 29 80 15:28.49 45:41.28 0:39.33
5 30 110 15:41.24 1:01:22.52 0:52.08
7 34 144 16:02.20 1:17:24.72 1:13.04
6 More Than 5 16:36.23 1:34:00.95 1:47.07
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:50.99
6th 27 27 15:21.30 15:21.30 0:00.00
6th 31 58 15:48.48 31:09.78 0:27.18
6th 32 90 15:59.23 47:09.01 0:37.93
6th 33 123 16:01.73 1:03:10.74 0:40.43
6th 35 158 16:04.21 1:19:14.95 0:42.91
6th More Than 5 16:25.12 1:35:40.07 1:03.82
8th More Than 5 17:16.48 1:52:56.55 1:55.18
6th More Than 5 17:32.47 2:10:29.02 2:11.17
2 09/29/2022 05:33:06



2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Race Date
September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girl's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mokena Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9385 Brelynn Nelson 6 Less Than 5 19:28.96 19:28.96 0:00.00
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